earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

a nnexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 27.01.2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of lrispection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.4,89,000/- (FLupees Four Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Only).
lamest Money Deposit: Rs.48,goo/- (Rupees Forty Eight Thousarld Nine Hundred only).ur

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.       Ilie       auction        sale       will        be       'On        line        E-Auction'        Bidding        through        webslte